

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2004 in CWP No.7236/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

SARMAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and direction
s and and office
report)

Date: 10/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Indra Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha Sinha,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anita Sahani,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on 21.07.2006.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER